17
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3570TCEN
Pneumatic Cylinders ISO 15552
Flange MF1 / MF2 Foot brackets MS1 Pivot bracket with
rigid bearing AB7
Swivel eye bracket

*Does not apply to cylinders with piston rod extension or lock units.
According to ISO 15552
Cyl.-bore CD D E EW FL L L1 L4 MR TG XD Weight Order code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
Ø32 10 30 47 26 22 12 6.5 6 10.5 32.5 142 0.08 P1C-4KMEB
Ø40 12 35 52 28 25 16 5 5.5 12 38 160 0.11 P1C-4LMEB
Ø50 12 40 65 32 27 16 5 6.5 12 46.5 170 0.18 P1C-4MMEB
Ø63 16 45 78 40 32 21 5 6.5 16 56.5 190 0.28 P1C-4NMEB
Ø80 16 45 95 50 36 22 5 10 16 72 210 0.52 P1C-4PMEB
Ø100 20 55 115 60 41 27 5 10 20 89 230 0.79 P1C-4QMEB
Ø125 25 60 140 70 50 30 7 10 25 110 275 1.46 P1C-4RMEB
*Does not apply to cylinders with piston rod extension or lock units.
According to ISO 15552
Cyl-bore B3 C CF CG CP D E FM l2 T R L1 L4  L3 SR TG XD* Weight Order code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
Ø32 3.3 41 10 14 34 30 45 22 5.5 3 17 5 16.5 9 10 32.5 142 0.04 P1C-4KMCB
Ø40 4.3 48 12 16 40 35 52 25 5.5 4 20 5 18 9 12 38 160 0.07 P1C-4LMCB
Ø50 4.3 54 16 21 45 40 65 27 6.5 4 22 5 22 11 14 46.5 170 0.11 P1C-4MMCB
Ø63 4.3 60 16 21 51 45 75 32 6.5 4 25 5 22 11 18 56.5 190 0.19 P1C-4NMCB
Ø80 4.3 75 20 25 65 45 95 36 10.0 4 30 5 26 14 20 72 210 0.38 P1C-4PMCB
Ø100 6.3 85 20 25 75 55 115 41 10.0 4 32 5 26 14 22 89 230 0.61 P1C-4QMCB
Ø125 6.3 110 30 37 97 60 140 50 10.0 6 42 7 39 20 25 110 275 1.10 P1C-4RMCB
22
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3570TCEN